
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
22 
23 
28 
30 
39 
40 
64 
65 
94 

117 
171 
250 
399 

Name 
Mårten Smedh 
Oliver Pettersson 
Oscar Thell (D) 
Axel Palmgren 
Vincent Ståhlgren 
Nova-Lee Hansson 
Leo Hellgren 
Lucas Gidlöf 
Isac Hellgren 
Vendela Kördel 
Oskar Wiik 
Alfons Kivi 
Samuel Eriksen 

Best Tm Diff Best Speed 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Anmälare 
Parolin Team Sweden 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
Parolin Sverige 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Klubb 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Linköpings MS 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Järfälla MK 
MK Gutarna 
Katrineholms MK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Katrineholms MK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
KAK Motorsport 
Borlänge MK 
Järfälla MK 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-08-18 17:08:39 

Gustav Ekroth 

Jennifer Westin 

FF=Front Fairing, OJ= Ojust Körning, FS=Felaktig Start  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 6 Katrineholms MK 
Junior 125 

Träning 1 Grupp 2 

Practice (7:00 Time) 

Katrineholm Valla Raceway 0,637 km 

2023-08-19 08:30 


